~ 1. 전통 : 2. 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. OR. 97204
RM No. 872-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE-Origon	True Deed Series. COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENE ALSO LAW 7387
13821	ASPEN 34209
CERTIFI	ICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE
TATE OF OREGON,	ss.
County ofKlamath	)
	TRUSTEE FOR THAT CERTAIN
the trust deed in which	A SPEN TITLE
DATRICK S. PEREZ, HUSDand and	Vienath County Urepon.
to the state deed was dated	21087 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
it the records of said county, in Doc	t totall mith respect to said itust decu
THE REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL PROPERTY OF THE P	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	historia by said trust deed was
. I truck dood was dilly toteclosed by auto	the Deriou OI
old at the trustee's sale on	.16
- to described in and covered by salu trust	accu, of the second sec
the Soldiers and ba	more entry includes the plural, the woru
"orantor" includes any successor in interest	asculine includes the feminine, the singular includes the place, and the t to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed.
word "beneficiary" includes any successor	in interest to the beneficiary named in said trust deed.
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	BILLUNGULLA
STATE OF OREGON,	
	<pre>{ ss:</pre>
County ofKlamath	April 19
This instrument was acknowledged	before me on
ANDERIA PATTERSON, Assiste	ant Secretary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.
By Bubblum and	Landra Handsake
レート・ション という おうしょう しょうしん しょうしん しょうしょう しょうしょうしょう しょうしょう しょうしょう しょうしょうしょう しょうしょうしょう しょうしょう しょうしょうしょう しょうしょう しょう	and
ALL	
(SEAD) C S	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93
CELAD C C S	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON
(SEAE) PUBLIC CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th d. April
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th d. of
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Carmen C. Perez. Michael A. Perez & Patrick S., Peregrantor to	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93   My commission expires 7/23/93   STATE OF OREGON Icertify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th d. of   Ibon'T USE THIS Icertify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th d. of   Ibon'T USE THIS Il:23 o'clock AM., and record in book/reel/volume M90 on pa T387
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Carmen C. Perez. Michael A. Perez & Patrick S. PereGrantor to Aspen Title & Escrow. Inc	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th d ofApril
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Carmen C. Perez. Michael A. Perez & Patrick S. PereGrantor to Aspen Title & Eacrow, Inc. Trustee	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th d of April
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed trom Carmen G. Perez. Michael A. Perez & Patrick S. PereGrantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th de ofApril
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Carmen C. Perez. Michael A. Perez & Patrick S. PereGrantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93   My commission expires 7/23/93   STATE OF OREGON I   County of Klamath   I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th day of   SPACE: REBRIVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES 11:23 o'clock   WHERE UBED.1 J1287
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Re Trust Deed from Carmen G. Perez. Michael A. Perez & Patrick S. PereGrantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 7/23/93 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 20th de ofApril

1 23

HV 02 HAV 06.